| S | $\mathcal{O}_{\mathbb{C}}$ |
|---------------------------|----------------------------|
| | MAIL |
| iva Sara Par | MAM |
| | ADD |
| | CITY |
| | |
| | TH |
| 9 | |
| <i>9</i> | of to for and |
| 3 | and |
| > | СО |
| 3 | of t not Est |
| ζ | Est |
| 8 | |
| | |
| $\overline{\mathbb{Q}}$ | |
| $\widetilde{\mathcal{X}}$ |) |
| 终 | |
| | |

UNOFFICIALGORY

| MAIL TO: | | F (V) (44) | |
|--|--|--|-----------------|
| NAME | JOINT TENANCY | 00040904 | |
| A The Control of the Art of the Control | Superior of the second second | 86610784 | |
| ADDRESS | | ray and a survey of their their survey of | |
| CITY & STATE | • | | |
| | | | |
| THE GRANTORS PABLO FLORES (SK | - Phla Flagor Caban) mid | Some Flores his 15. For | |
| THE GRANTURS, PABLO FLORES AS A | #!#Kio.i.ibis#.##Kitii.auci. | and the state of t | |
| | | | |
| of the City of Chicago C for and in consideration of Tend and other good and valuable considerat | \$10.00) and no/100 | M IllinoisDOLLARS | |
| CONVEY and WARRANT to MARTIN | n.s. niedelson and Lusie n | redelson | |
| of the City of Chicago C not in Tenancy in Common, but in Estate situated in the County of | JOINT TENANCY, the foll | lowing described Real | |
| Estate situated in the County of | | | |
| Lot 18 in Block 9 in Sherr | mante Addition to Holsteir | said addition heing | |
| a Subdivision of the Southeast 40 North, Range 14, Last of the | 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 | of Section 31, Township | 8661078 |
| | | | 7 |
| Q_{κ} | > | • | Ç |
| | 0/6 7- | B-0 | Õ |
| Permanent tax No. 14- | Y | | خنية |
| 1 Jelmoneici rak 700. 71 | 3 7/37-0/2 | | |
| | A THE COURT | | |
| | | Bish roll 19 North | |
| e e | 1 19 65 1977 1985 1 2 married | A LIGHT TO THE STATE OF THE STA | |
| | Se Leane | motors (18750) | |
| | The second of the second of | | 2 F. |
| | | The second secon | |
| hereby releasing and waiving all rights | under and by virtue of the I | Iomestead Exemption | 775. <u>2</u> 5 |
| Laws of the State of Illinois, TO HAV | F WIND IO HOPD said his | mises not in tenancy | |
| in common, but in joint tenancy foreve | | O, man transfig | |
| of the first of the second of | eren i i i i i gazeng ekseligisi kan tidadar | | |
| and the second s | | end og Vir Stanenië overtelle send | : i. |
| CO CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO | participation of the second of | 0. | |
| 27. alath | day ofDecember | OT 96 | |
| DATED this | lay of | ores | |
| Pablo Flores | (Seal)Sonia Flores | (Seal) | |
| | | | 4. |
| 7:000 | | (51) | - |
| <u></u> | (Seal) | (Seal) | |
| THE OF THE OP D | RINT NAME BELOW ALL SI | GNATURES. | |
| NOTE: PLEASE TIPE OR P | RINI WANE BEECH TIES OF | | ** |
| | | | |
| Martin S. Niedelson | 2029 W. McLean | | |
| Name of Grantee | Address | Zip |) |
| Martin S. Niedelson | 2029 W. McLean | | |
| Name of Taxpayer | Address | Zip | • |
| Evenley A Out Sener | 1608 N. Milw | aukee 6064 | ¥7 |
| Frank A. Quiñones Name of Person Preparing Deed | | Zip | |
| V 1960 CN | | | |

This conveyance must contain the name and address of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1) name and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: 9.2) and name and address of person preparing instrument. (Ch.115: 9.3)

STATE OF LINE FEICIAL COPY County of

| | for the contract of the form of the contract o | | | |
|--|--|---|--|-----------------|
| f 台灣 / A G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G | undersigned, a Notary | Public in and for s | aid County, in the | |
| ate aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that | Pablo Flores | and Some | Flores | |
| | his wife | | | ja st |
| promally known to me to be the same | | | | |
| ersonally known to me to be the same person = w | • | | | |
| peared before me this day in person and acknowledge | | | | |
| strument as the if free and voluntary act, for | the uses and purposes there | ein set forth, includ | ing the release and | . **** ***** |
| aiver of the right of homestead. | | | 1000 | • |
| Given under my hand and notarial seal this | day | or December | <u> </u> | |
| ('Angress Seat Here) | Thou . | 1 1/ Mu | 22.02 | } |
| | Jus | Notary Public | | ite Liter |
| Os | Commission Expi | res Jamuary | 23,1989 | |
| 100 | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | TITES A4 ESTOCE | m This | |
| Ox | • | DEFY-01 RECOR T#4444 TRAN | 0704 12/22/66 0 | 9:1 |
| | | | ## ፡፡ ፡፡ ፡፡ ፡፡ ፡፡ ፡፡ ፡፡ ፡፡ ፡፡ ፡፡ ፡፡ ፡፡ | > 7 |
| 004 | | | The William Cary | |
| | • | | | |
| 7 | | | | |
| | (, | | T CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH | ŧ |
| | | | | |
| | Yh. | 00 | MAIL | |
| | | | | |
| <u> </u> | | | | |
| | e of Illinois ENT OF REVENUE | . | · , ` | ٠. |
| STATEMENT OF EXEMPTION UND I hereby declare that this deed represents a transaction | | SPER TAX ACT | Section 4 of the | |
| Estate Transfer Tax Act. | | 7.0 | 300000 4, OI 228 | C |
| 2 mg/s | | day of | 19 | Ŝ |
| | 157 | $\mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{C}}$ | | Ę |
| 08030 | ar-Seller | or their Represen'⊿th | | JOTO |
| | 4010 | | CO | Ö |
| = 1.81 = 1.81 = 1.81 | | | | * |
| = 1011213 | Server Control of the | 1 1 | t e | |
| | 11 11 | | 1 1 | |
| | * 1 | į į | 1 1 | |
| | | ### ### ### ########################## | | = |
| The second secon | | | | WAR |
| in the second se | | | Ö | WARRI |
| | | *************************************** | JOINT T | WARRAN |
| 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1 | | 70 | JOINT TENA | WARRANTY |
| | | 10 | JOINT TENANC | WARRANTY D |
| | | 76 | NCY | |
| | | 70 | NCY | WARRANTY DEED |

270-8 REV 5/74